Wind Sensor
Measurement and Sensor Systems
Emmanuel DAVID
Zone de texte
ANEMOMETRES ROBUSTES SERIE AN60
Emmanuel DAVID
Zone de texte
MESUREX

N
S G
Type designation code Anemometer
max. speed
K : cable
S: plug
o: without
H: heating device
EEx: explosion-proof
F: springy
S: rigid
2L: 2 wire circuit
3L: 3 wire circuit
4L: 4 wire circuit
CAN: CAN-output
IMP: pulse output
SPA: voltage output
GEN: generator
Z: central fastening
P: version with pendulum
AN-60- _ /MH- _ _ _  / _  /  _  /02     [  _  ;  _ _  m/s ]
3-wire2-wire
Circuit